Colour

Black
Black
Silver
Silver

Paint | Heat resistant

RUST-OLEUM HARD HAT® Heat-resistant Coating

High temperature protection.

e For continuous temperatures up to 650°C

e For peak temperatures up to 750°C

e For on bare metal or slightly rusted surfaces

e |deal for engines, heat cannons, pipes, vents, etc.
e Available in black satin-matt and Aluminium

Characteristics
Series: HARD HAT®

Volume

ml
750
2500
750
5000

Packaging

Can
Can
Can
Can

Degree of gloss

Matt
Matt
Matt
Matt

Article

12968746
12968748
12404354
12968758

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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