RUST-OLEUM HARD HAT® Heat-resistant Coating



High temperature protection.

- For continuous temperatures up to 650°C
- For peak temperatures up to 750°C
- For on bare metal or slightly rusted surfaces
- Ideal for engines, heat cannons, pipes, vents, etc.
- Available in black satin-matt and Aluminium

Characteristics

Series: HARD HAT®

Colour	Volume	Packaging	Degree of gloss	Article
	ml			
Black	750	Can	Matt	12968746
Black	2500	Can	Matt	12968748
Silver	750	Can	Matt	12404354
Silver	5000	Can	Matt	12968758

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

; ;0 PR_EC000206_0045_WHA_EN_20.05.2024